TOPIC 2. STRESS

Mark the letter A, B, ¢, or D to indicate the word that differs from the other three in the position
of the main stress in each of the following questions.

1I

T

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

A. different
A. education
A. politics
A. prepare
A. preface
A. cartoon
A. Brazil

A. scientific
A. complain
A. offensive
A. develop
A. beautiful
A. element
A. punctual
A. expensive
A. education
A. attend

A. literature
A. attractive
A. chocolate
A. cinema
A. natural

A. economy
A. arrest

A. expertise

B. regular

B. community
B. deposit

B. repeat

B. famous

B. western

B. Iraq

B. ability

B. luggage

B. delicious

B. adjective

B. important
B. regular

B. tolerant

B. sensitive

B. development
B. option

B. entertainment
B. perception
B. structural
B. position

B. department
B. diplomacy
B. purchase

B. cinema

C. achieving
C. development
C. conception
C. purpose

C. forget

C. teacher

C. Norway

C. experience
C.improve

C. dangerous
C. generous
C. delicious
C. believing
C. utterance
C. negative

C. economic
C. percent

C. recreation
C. cultural
C.important
C. family

C. exception
C. informative
C. accept

C. recipe

D. property

D. unbreakable
D. occasion

D. police

. childish

. theater
.Japan

. material

. forgive
.religious

D. popular

D. exciting

D. policy

D. occurrence
D. sociable

D. preparation
D. become

D. information
D. expensive
D. national
D. popular

D. attentive

D. information
D. forget

D. similar
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
5L
52.

53.

A. government
A. successful
A. competition
A. private

A. academic

A. study

A. industry

A. contain
A.impress
A.regret

A. govern

A. writer

A. morning

A. ambitious
A. furniture

A. devote

A. remember
A. medium

A. national

A. successful
A. construction
A. accident

A. accordance
A. telephone
A. romantic

A. bankruptcy
A. designer

A. capital

B. musician
B. interest

B. repetition
B. provide

B. education
B. knowledge
B. performance
B. express

B. favor

B. selfish

B. cover

B. teacher

B. college

B. chocolate
B. abandon

B. compose
B. influence
B. computer
B. cultural

B. humorous
B. typical

B. courageous
B. various

B. photograph
B. illusion

B. successive
B. origin

B. construction

C. disgusting
C. arrangement
C. equivalent
C. arrange

C. impossible
C. precise

C. importance
C. carbon

C. occur

C. purpose

C. perform

C. builder
C.arrive

C. position

C. practical

C. purchase

C. expression
C. formation
C. popular

C. arrangement
C. glorious

C. dangerous
C. balcony

C. expertise

C. description
C. piano

C. history

C. announcement

D. exhausting
D. disaster

D. disappointment
D. advise

D. optimistic
D. message

D. provision
D. obey

D. police

D. preface

D. father

D. career

D. famous

D. occurrence
D. scientist

D. advise

D. convenient
D. connection
D. musician
D. attractive
D. purposeful
D. character
D. technical
D. diplomat
D. incident

D. phonetics

D. quality
D. eventful
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54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

A. apartment
A. monitor

A. accurate
A. probable
A. damage

A. factory

A. amazing
A. because

A. pollution
A. encourage
A. atmosphere
A. tomorrow
A. population
A. committee
A. company
A. century

A. pleasant

A. supper

B. tradition

B. organize

B. discussion
B. assembly

B. faster

B. reporter

B. following

B. become

B. excitement
B. tropical

B. Atlantic

B. continue

B. communicate
B. comedian
B. atmosphere
B. evening

B. famous

B. support

C. different
C. following
C. sentiment
C. forgetful
C.regret

C. actress

C. covering
C. beneath
C. usually

C. discover
C. athletics
C. popular
C. ability

C. communist
C. customer
C. exciting

C. suppose

C. supply

__THEEND__

. expensive
. inviting
. industry

. decisive

o o o o o

. study
. coverage
. finishing

. beggar

o o o o

.remember

D. advancement
D. Canadian

D. informing

D. continuum

D. completion
D. employment
D. managing

D. mother

D. supreme
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